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Session 17 A - Finals

THU 30 AUG 2018  14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 322 30 AUG 14:00 Final Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) RIVERA PIZARRO Jan Paul PUR

PANMOD Thitisan THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED DUNAR Cem Taylan AUS

KOR

ENG

COL

TUN

RUHEN Carl

CHO Jung Sook

MORLEY Raymond

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

MENCHAOUI Hichem

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 323 30 AUG 14:00 Final Men's Bantam (56kg) KHALOKOV Abdumalik UZB

SHUMKOV VSEVOLOD RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel UGA

USA

PHI

HUN

MAR

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey

EVASCO Cildo

SZUCS Veronika

BRAHIMI Bekkay

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 324 30 AUG 14:00 Final Men's Light Welter (64kg) UMARA IRIBAR Idalberto CUB

POPOV ILIA RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV Alisher ALG

MDA

CAN

MGL

SRI

BESMI Mohamed

PASTUHOV Valerii

VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

DHARMADASA Nishantha

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 325 30 AUG 14:00 Final Men's Middle (75kg) TETEREV DANIIL RUS

ORALBAY Nurbek KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN MENCHAOUI Hichem IRL

PUR

IRI

TTO

CUB

McDERMOTT Dermot

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

JAFARI Seyed Ali

BECKLES James

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 326 30 AUG 14:00 Final Men's Heavy (91kg) ORALBAY Aibek KAZ

FEDOROV IGOR RUSBLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR BRAHIMI Bekkay ARG

ROU

AUS

THA

USA

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

IANCU Niculae

RUHEN Carl

NAKLAM Karn

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 327 30 AUG 14:00 Final Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) MEEKOON Nillada THA

NITU IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG MORLEY Raymond PHI

ALG

SRI

RUS

HUN

EVASCO Cildo

BESMI Mohamed

DHARMADASA Nishantha

SHASHKOV Mikhail

BABAI Sandor

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 328 30 AUG 14:00 Final Women's Bantam (54kg) VERDUZCO Iyana USA

YESLYAMGALI Aizada KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST PETERSON Jakov HUN

KOR

AZE

TTO

UGA

SZUCS Veronika

CHO Jung Sook

MURSALOV Mehman

BECKLES James

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

29:28

29:28

27:30

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 329 30 AUG 14:00 Final Women's Light (60kg) DUBOIS Caroline Sara ENG

ASATRIAN NUNE RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAN VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian COL

AUT

ROU

IRI

CUB

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

CSER Josef

IANCU Niculae

JAFARI Seyed Ali

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28
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Session 17 A - Finals

THU 30 AUG 2018  14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 330 30 AUG 14:00 Final Women's Welter (69kg) KABAKOVA ANGELINA RUS

CAVANAGH Charlie CANBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALG BESMI Mohamed ITA

THA

KOR

KAZ

PUR

FALORNI Paola

NAKLAM Karn

CHO Jung Sook

ALTAYEV Alisher

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 331 30 AUG 14:00 Final Women's Light Heavy (81kg) SADYKOVA Guzal KAZ

RYBAK ANASTASIIA RUSBLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TTO BECKLES James ARG

GER

MAR

PHI

UGA

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

AL MASRI Ramie

BRAHIMI Bekkay

EVASCO Cildo

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

Legend:

WP Win on points
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